STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Calhoun State Bank, Minneapolis, Hennepin County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF RAMSEY

Robt. D. Beery,
I, Klausunkankankan, Commissioner of Banks
of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

O. A. OLSEN

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Calhoun State Bank, Minneapolis, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 15th day of December, A. D. 1936, at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

8057

DEPARTMENT LIMES OTA STATE OF MINN
DEPARTMENT OF
BANKING DIVISION
I hereby cerify the
frient has been conginal instrument
of the original division
and the original division
where the original division di division division di divisioni divisioni divisioni divisioni divisioni January A.D. 1037 COMMISSIONER OF BANKS, Now Blerry Commisse in Charge off Liquidations

Committee of the Banks

Co Change of the party of

0

を できる これできる

THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE

to the or two to the an . resimenty Thought in beigh